NUMBER
B1051
B196
B200
B24
B392
B433
B475
B499
B561
B731
B871
B873
BO06
B922
B990
C109
C120
c21
C327
C49
C509
C52
C855
C855
D227
F110
F158
F24
F335
FA07
F54
G209
G269
G908
H15
H291
H302
H532
HB13
HB3
1101
1104
1156
116
12
143
144
15
152

NAME
MiBchberg
Zuchering
Gaimersheim
Erding

Karlshuld
Reichenschwand
Zirndorf

KTZV Eckersmiililen
Uffenheim
Berching
Hallstadt

Untermerzbach/Lahm

Weillenbrunn
Weitramsdorf
Hof/Vogelherd
Koénigsbach
Bauerbach
Blankenloch

Rinklingen Die Riohopper

Fahrnau
MiuHBlbach
Forst

Hoch und Weit KV Mittlerer Schwar:

Zell-Nordrach
Velten
Weser-Hopper
Bremervorde
Buschhausen
Nienhagen

GroR Lafferde
Hannover Buchholz
Osterfeld

Thale

Dodendorf
Bonbaden
Bliches
Bleichenbach
Niederweimar
Bremen-Gropelingen
Bremen-Ost
Wardenburg
Hude

Emsbiren

Ihlow GroRefehn
Delmenhorst
Westoverledingen
Ostrhauderfehn
Delmenhorst
Norden

LANDESVERBAND
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Baden

Baden

Baden

Baden

Baden

Baden

Baden

Baden

Baden
Berlin-Brandenburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen-Anhalt
Hessen-Nassau
Hessen-Nassau
Hessen-Nassau
Hessen-Nassau
Bremen
Bremen
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems



157
162
168
171
178
K49
M58
M59
M60
P142
P149
P17
P25
P33
P65
P86
P94
P97
R1
R396
S551
S575
S667
5720
5837
T215
T533
u?
u25
w147
w164
W173
W189
w241
W308
W346
W373
W378
W391
w427
W449
W712
w817
W92
Z1
7117
72167
7214
728
7303

Weener

Melle

Osnabriick
Hunteburg

Hollage

Zirenberg

Bunny Hopser M58

Ostseegruppe WaremdiBde

Wittenburg
Mommenheim
Neustadt
Gersbach
Eppenbrunn
Lachen-Speyerdorf
Schifferstadt
Felsalbtal

Bohl

Worms
Wuppertal

Ulbersdorf
Dippoldiswalde u.U.e.V.
Lichtenberg e.V.
Theuma
Dobeln-Pommlitz e.V.
Zeulenroda
Caaschwitz

KV Dithmarschn

Kiel

Hoérstmar

Dilmen

Gronau

Coesfeld

Oberes Lahntal
LAdinghausen

Oelde

Rheine

Sythener Sandhasen
Beckum
Frondenberg-Warmen
Werne

Buldern

Mettingen
Hahlen-Holzhausen
Aalen

Merklingen

Sulzbach Murrtalhopper
Murrhardt

Empfingen

Oeffingen

Weser-Ems

Weser-Ems

Weser-Ems

Weser-Ems

Weser-Ems

Kurhessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz

Rheinland

Rheinland

Sachsen

Sachsen

Sachsen

Sachsen

Sachsen

Thiiringen

ThiEingen
Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein
Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen

Westfalen
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
WHirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
WHirttemberg-Hohenzollern



7319
7324
7338
736
7379
7394
7427
7444
748
262
789

Weissach
Wernau
Schelklingen
Maichingen
Gemmringheim
Alpirsbach
Blaufelden
Bierenbach
Freudenstadt
Grol3-Sachsenheim
Kéngen

Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
WHirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
Wirttemberg-Hohenzollern
WiHrttemberg-Hohenzollern
WHirttemberg-Hohenzollern



